
klub

MINITENIS

LTK Liberec A

TK Litvínov

LTK Liberec B

TO Meziboří

ČLTK Jablonec

BABYTENIS
klub

1

2

ČLTK JABLONEC

LTC LITVÍNOV

1

3

4

5

6

6/0

7

8

LTK Bílina
2

TK Most

Slavoj Litoměřice



LTK "A" 5_3

TK Litvínov 5_3

LTK Bílina

LTK B

ČLTK Jablonec

TK Litvínov
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Slavoj Litoměřice

TO Mezoboří

LTK A

Hlavní pavouk

LTK Bílina  6_2

LTK "B" 5_3

LTK Bílina  7_1

LTK "A" 8_0

3. místo TK Litvínov 6_2

Vítěz SVČ přeboru

LTK Liberec "A" 6_2



TO Meziboří

Slavoj Litoměřice

ČLTK Jablonec 6_2

TO Meziboří 6_2
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O UMÍSTĚNÍ 

ČLTK Jablonec

TK MOST


